
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 12 OCTOBER, 2020
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

41 1 ONE TOO MANY Keith Urban & P!nk1 SME/EMI 3505892
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DANCE MONKEY

TOGETHER

EVERYBODY RISE

THIS CITY

STANDING WITH YOU

RUSHING BACK

I'M GOOD?

LIVE IN LIFE

BE ALRIGHT

YOUNGBLOOD

NEVER SEEN THE RAIN

STAND FOR

LOVE SONGS

YOUR MAN

ENERGY

THE LESS I KNOW THE BETTER

CHOIR

KHE SANH

THE HORSES

Tones and I

Sia

Amy Shark

Sam Fischer

Guy Sebastian

Flume Feat. Vera Blue

Hilltop Hoods

The Rubens

Dean Lewis

5 Seconds Of Summer

Tones and I

Chillinit Feat. Lisi

Daryl Braithwaite

Joji

Stace Cadet & KLP

Tame Impala

Guy Sebastian

Cold Chisel

Daryl Braithwaite

BAD/SME

ATL/WAR
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G010004106308O

US-AT2-20-02976

G010004271081C

G010004220734M

G0100043964196

FCL283

0717025

IVY536

6769790

6748358

G010004122663J

3521743

G010004281056J

ZZ-OPM-20-02275

G010004403318O

AU-UM7-15-00303

G0100040912404

AU-U74-11-00002

G010001242147J
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